Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 4319.120
Cable attachment

State: 2026-02-27 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SZ 4319.120 - Cable attachment

For professional, secure fastening of cables and conduits, as the fixtures are bayable, several
fixtures, even those of different sizes, can be assembled using just 2 screws.

Features

Model No.
Product description
Material

Installation options

Note

Min. cable diameter
Max. cable diameter
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SZ 4319.120
For professional, secure fastening of cables and conduits.
Polyamide

For sliding into the punched rail 23 x 23 mm
May be screw-fastened onto the round punchings of the enclosures
May be screw-fastened onto punched rails or punched sections

The baying ability allows several fastening attachments, even those
of different sizes, can be assembled by using just two screws.

9 mm

12 mm

50 pc(s).
0.1 kg
0.154 kg
39269097
EC000322
EC000322
27400604

SZ Cable attachment, for cable @ 9-12 mm



