



SZ 4319.120 - Cable attachment

For professional, secure fastening of cables and conduits, as the fixtures are bayable, several fixtures, even those of different sizes, can be assembled using just 2 screws.



Features

Model No.	SZ 4319.120
Product description	For professional, secure fastening of cables and conduits.
Material	Polyamide
Installation options	For sliding into the punched rail 23 x 23 mm May be screw-fastened onto the round punchings of the enclosures May be screw-fastened onto punched rails or punched sections
Note	The baying ability allows several fastening attachments, even those of different sizes, can be assembled by using just two screws.
Min. cable diameter	9 mm
Max. cable diameter	12 mm
Packaging unit	50 pc(s).
Net weight	0.1 kg
Gross weight	0.154 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC000322
ETIM 8	EC000322
ECLASS 8.0	27400604
Product description	SZ Cable attachment, for cable \varnothing 9-12 mm